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MONTH WISE ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE OF TEACHING STAFF - 2024

SL. No.
1

2
3
4

10

11
12

13

14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Name of the Staff

Dr.M.Menaka
Dr.R.Rajeshkumar
Dr.R.Venkatesh

DR.A.Mohanraj

DR.A.Palanisamy

Mr.T.Boobalakrishnan

Dr. G.Krishnaprakash
Dr. P. ArulNehru

Dr.V.Manjula
Mrs.P.P.Sethumathi

Dr. V.Murugesan

Dr.M.Shakthipriya
DR.K.ManjuParkavi

Dr.P.Sadhasivam
Dr. L.Bernaitis

Dr.T.M.Shanthi
Mrs.P.Amudha

Dr. J.Suhasini
Dr.R.Kirubakaran
Dr. V.Thanigavelan
Dr. K.Revathi
Dr.Y.Hema
Dr.P.Annadurai
Dr.R.Sivashankar
Dr.C.Suganya
Dr.M. Sridevi

Dr. S.Malathi

Dr.K.Balasubramanian

Designation

Professor cum Principal
Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor

Professor - Tamil
Professor - Communicative English

Lecturer / Assistant Professor -
Communicative English

Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor

Lecturer / Assistant Professor -
Biochemistry

Professor

Lecturer / Assistant Professor

Lecturer / Assistant Professor -
Medicinal Botany

Professor
Reader / Associate Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor

Lecturer / Assistant Professor -
Microbiology

Professor

Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Professor

Lecturer / Assistant Professor

Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor

Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Professor

Reader / Associate Professor

Lecturer / Assistant Professor

JAN
97%

94%
100%
100%

97%

97%

97%
97%
100%

100%

97%
97%

97%

100%

100%
100%

100%

97%
97%
97%
94%
100%
100%
100%
100%
97%
97%

97%
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MONTH WISE ATTENDANCE PERCENTAGE OF TEACHING STAFF - 2024

SL. No.
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

Name of the Staff

Dr.S.Chandraprasath
Dr. D.Leelambigai
Dr.B.Kunthavi
Dr.R.Rasakumar
Dr.P.Gunasekar
Dr.D.Subathra
Dr.T.Sarojini
Dr.S.Shanmugadevi
Dr. S. Vadivelan

Dr. C. Umamaheswari
Dr.C.Valarmathi

Mrs.R.Sumathi

Mr.P.Sathish

Designation

Reader / Associate Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Reader / Associate Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Reader / Associate Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Reader / Associate Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Lecturer / Assistant Professor
Yoga teacher
Part time

Biostatician

JAN
94%

100%
94%
100%
97%
97%
94%
97%
97%
97%
100%
100%

100%



